VICTORIA stojankova umyvadlova baterie, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
SiFka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:

Tvar:
Instalace:
Druh ovladani:
Vy$ka vytoku:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

Nahradni dily

VICTORIA uzaviraci keramicky vrsek, tepla/studena voda (Objednaci kod: NDVC-S)
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VC02

Aqualine
VICTORIA

171 mm
102 mm
125 mm

Chrom
Mosaz
Retro
Stojankova
Kohoutek
63 mm
1.187 kg
1ks

4 roky

172
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